
www.lalizas.com

Code: 74580

Code: 74579

22
.2

2.
6.

1

Code: 73595

SOLAS/MED/USCG Approved
Designed & tested according  
to MSC 81(70), as amended

PRODUCT 
ANNOUNCEMENT

LALIZAS Hydrostatic Release Units

Activation depth: between 1.5 and 4m
● Made of glass reinforced nylon for extra protection against corrosion

● Automatic release ● Simple and easy installation ● No maintenance required 
● Required replacement 2 years after installation on board or 4 years after 

manufacture, whichever occurs first

●  For all liferafts of 4-150 persons 
in the market

● Complies with most EPIRBs in the market
●  The bolt (rod) must be replaced  

together with the HRU

HRU for Liferafts HRU for EPIRBs

Made in Greece
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Liferaft lashing


